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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

100 BLK S 25TH ST

400 BLK S CAMERON ST
100 BLK HOERNER ST
1500 BLK N 5TH ST
REVERE ST & S 17TH ST
S 21ST ST & SWATARA ST
1100 BLK N 2ND ST

500 BLK S 19TH ST

1400 BLK HERR ST

DIVISION ST & N 6TH ST
200 BLK N 2ND ST

300 BLK HILLSI DE RD
1900 BLK N 2ND ST

1600 BLK REG NA ST

S 17TH ST & SWATARA ST
1700 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
100 BLK CONOY ST

HALL MANCR

1200 BLK N 3RD ST
MJULBERRY ST & S 17TH ST
600 BLK ALRI CKS ST
1800 BLK CHESTNUT ST
2900 BLK N 6TH ST

2100 BLK N 4TH ST

2600 BLK N 7TH ST

300 BLK WALNUT ST

N 7TH ST & WOODLAND ST
FI RST BLK N 18TH ST

100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
N FRONT ST & MACLAY ST
2100 BLK MOCRE ST
DERRY ST & S 14TH ST

S 13TH ST & DERRY ST
HALL MANOR

BERRYHI LL ST & S 15TH ST
2200 BLK SWATARA ST
1300 BLK N 6TH ST

S 14TH ST & VERNON ST
HALE AV & MAGNOLI A DR
1400 BLK BOVBAUGH ST
FI RST BLK S 4TH ST

FI' RST BLK MARKET ST
HOLLY ST & S 19TH ST
1300 BLK COVMUNI TY DR
1900 BLK NORTH ST

100 BLK S 17TH ST

1700 BLK N CAMERON ST
2500 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST
200 BLK BOAS ST

S 19TH ST & DERRY ST
800 BLK GREEN ST

1700 BLK N 3RD ST

1200 BLK S 13TH ST

200 BLK REILY ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
I N\VOL DEVI ATE SEX/ VI CTI M MENTALLY DI SABLED

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRI'M NAL ATT/35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

SCATTER RUBBI SH UPON LAND/ STREAM ETC

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
TERRORI STI C THREATS

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PROM PROS- PROSTI TUTI ON

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DUTI ES AT STCOP SI GNS

THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

500 BLK S FRONT ST
MACLAY ST & N 7TH ST

HALL MANOR

1100 BLK HUDSON ST

N 3RD ST & WOODBI NE ST
1400 BLK REG NA ST

100 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
700 BLK MELROSE ST
1500 BLK N FRONT ST
HALL MANOR

1800 BLK DERRY ST

100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
100 BLK N CAMERON ST
2000 BLK KENSI NGTON ST
300 BLK S 17TH ST

2600 BLK GREEN ST

1100 BLK N 15TH ST
1500 BLK NORTH ST

S 19TH ST & DERRY ST
S 19TH ST & DERRY ST
2600 BLK N 6TH ST

1400 BLK N 3RD ST

HALL MANOR

N 3RD ST & NORTH ST
HALL MANOR

DIVISION ST & N 6TH ST
2700 BLK N 6TH ST

2500 BLK LEXI NGTON ST
CURTIN ST & N 6TH ST
1800 BLK CHESTNUT ST
200 BLK N 2ND ST

1400 BLK REILY RD

100 BLK N 2ND ST

500 BLK SCHUYLKILL ST
BROOKWOOD ST & DERRY ST
2400 BLK DERRY ST
1700 BLK HANOVER ST
500 BLK EMERALD ST

N FRONT ST & NORTH ST
500 BLK S 19TH ST
1500 BLK MAYFLOWER ST
2600 BLK WALDO ST
1700 BLK HANOVER ST
400 BLK HUMMVEL ST
2500 BLK N 4TH ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

1400 BLK MARKET ST
1400 BLK SWATARA ST

600 BLK DAUPHI N ST
GEI GER ST & N 5TH ST
500 BLK CAMP ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

CRI'M NAL ATT/35 780-113 A16 | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CON
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
NO HEADLI GHTS

OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP

CRIM NAL ATTEMPT: BURGLARY

CRIM L M SCH DEFACE W TH SPRAY- PAI NT, MARKI NG
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

ROBBERY

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRI M NAL ATT/ CC 3502 A3 BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVER

CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCDI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
VEHI CLE TURNI NG LEFT

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

TERRORI STI C THREATS

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
ROBBERY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
TERRORI STI C THREATS
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REPORT NO. 1

LOCATI ON

N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST

1900

BLK STATE ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST
H LLSI DE VG & REILY RD
FI RST BLK S 19TH ST

2000
1200

BLK N 2ND ST
BLK CUMBERLAND ST

DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
200 BLK STATE ST
N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST

1800
1700
1800
2100
1100
2600

BLK EUGENE ST
BLK DERRY ST
BLK WHI TEHALL ST
BLK MOORE ST
BLK CUMBERLAND ST
BLK N 3RD ST

N 6TH ST & SENECA ST

1600

BLK MARKET ST

FI RST BLK S 18TH ST

2000

N 2ND ST & STRAWBERRY ST

2800

BLK LOGAN ST
BLK N 3RD ST

MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST
600 BLK EMERALD ST
700 BLK S 27TH ST
100 BLK S CAMERON ST

1100

BLK DERRY ST

S 13TH ST & DERRY ST
MARKET ST & S 18TH ST

N FRONT ST & CUMBERLAND ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST
100 BLK PINE ST

2000

BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST

600 BLK CAMP ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DR UNREQ ST VEH

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAVMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
UNAUTHORI ZED TRANSFER OF PLATE/ REG CARD CR PERM T
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

| NDEC ASSLT- UNCONSCI QUS OR UNAWARE VI CTI M
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

CRIML M SCH I NT"L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

FAIL TO YI ELD RI GHT OF WAY TO PED

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
AGGRAVATED | NDECENT ASSAULT OF A CH LD

DR UNREG ST VEH

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
CRIM L M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
ARSON- DANGER OF DEATH OR BODI LY INJ

HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

DESCRI PT

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

| ON

11/ 15/ 2013 09: 30 1500 BLK N 5TH ST ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
11/15/ 2013 08:45 REVERE ST & S 17TH ST ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
11/14/2013 18:15 11/14/2013 18:15 1600 BLK REG NA ST AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
11/ 13/ 2013 11:34 1900 BLK NORTH ST AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
11/11/2013 05:18 200 BLK N 2ND ST AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
11/09/ 2013 03: 00 11/09/2013 04:00 1100 BLK DERRY ST AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
11/11/2013 21: 40 CURTIN ST & N 6TH ST AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARO
11/09/ 2013 12:48 2000 BLK LOGAN ST AGGRAVATED | NDECENT ASSAULT OF A CH LD
11/09/ 2013 00: 33 2000 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST ARSON- DANGER OF DEATH COR BODI LY I NJ
11/12/2013 00: 01 11/13/2013 08:30 200 BLK BOAS ST BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
11/12/2013 22: 00 11/13/2013 05:00 200 BLK REILY ST BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
11/11/2013 15:47 11/11/2013 15:55 500 BLK EMERALD ST BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
11/11/2013 00: 30 11/11/2013 05:20 2500 BLK N 4TH ST BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT

11/13/2013 06: 30
11/ 12/ 2013 10: 00
11/12/ 2013 12: 04
11/ 11/ 2013 00: 01
11/11/2013 12: 00
11/ 09/ 2013 18: 00

11/13/ 2013 17: 45
11/ 12/ 2013 19: 30
11/12/2013 18: 30
11/ 12/ 2013 10: 00
11/12/2013 09: 00
11/ 10/ 2013 10: 30

2200 BLK SWATARA ST
1100 BLK HUDSON ST
700 BLK MELROSE ST
1100 BLK N 15TH ST
1500 BLK NORTH ST

FI RST BLK S 19TH ST

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

W NO PERSON PRESENT

11/ 14/ 2013 08: 00
11/09/ 2013 14: 00

2100 BLK N 4TH ST
FI RST BLK S 18TH ST

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF

ORDER OR AGREEMENT
ORDER OR AGREEMENT

11/12/2013 06: 15 11/12/2013 06:30 1400 BLK N 3RD ST CRIM L M SCH DEFACE W TH SPRAY- PAI NT, MARKI NG
11/15/2013 12:30 100 BLK HCERNER ST CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/ 14/ 2013 20: 30 300 BLK HI LLSI DE RD CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/14/2013 10: 13 1800 BLK CHESTNUT ST CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/12/2013 12: 00 11/12/2013 12: 00 2000 BLK KENSI NGTON ST CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/12/2013 09: 00 11/12/2013 10:00 2600 BLK GREEN ST CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/ 10/ 2013 22: 04 CEICGER ST & N 5TH ST CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/09/2013 14:30 11/10/2013 16:00 1900 BLK STATE ST CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/09/2013 18:18 11/09/2013 18:29 1100 BLK CUMBERLAND ST CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/09/2013 02: 00 11/09/2013 07:30 600 BLK EMERALD ST CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
11/11/2013 11:30 11/11/2013 22:00 2500 BLK LEXI NGTON ST CRIM L M SCH TAMPER W PROPERTY

11/11/2013 23:36 11/12/2013 00:01 2700 BLK N 6TH ST CRI M NAL ATT/ CC 3502 A3 BURGLARY- NOT ADAPTED/ OVER

11/12/2013 19:11 1400 BLK REQ NA ST CRI M NAL ATT/ 35 780-113 A16 | NTENTI ONALLY POSS CON

11/ 14/ 2013 16:57 HALL MANOR CRI M NAL ATT/ 35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
11/12/2013 00: 01 11/12/2013 07:15 2600 BLK N 6TH ST CRIM NAL ATTEMPT: BURGLARY
11/13/2013 08:25 11/13/2013 08:30 2500 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG

11/13/ 2013 21:39
11/ 13/ 2013 08: 05

N FRONT ST & MACLAY ST
S 19TH ST & DERRY ST

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL
11/ 09/ 2013 02: 26

S 13TH ST & DERRY ST DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE
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11/10/ 2013 02: 54

11/12/2013 21:00

11/13/ 2013 14:15

11/ 09/ 2013 22: 35
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09:

18:
21:
02:
13:
21:
08:
17:
23:
08:

19:
08:

15:

35
55

01

45
17
08

31
47
54
45

15
16
45
10
55

39
15

00
45
08
00
00
13
31

00

47
05
08
48

20
27
04
58
30
45
09
23
17

05
02

44

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

N FRONT ST & FORSTER ST

N 2ND ST & STRAVWBERRY ST

500 BLK S FRONT ST

S 17TH ST & SWATARA ST
HALL MANOR
MARKET ST & S 18TH ST

FI'RST BLK N 18TH ST
HALL MANOR

DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
2600 BLK N 3RD ST

1400 BLK HERR ST
MULBERRY ST & S 17TH ST
S 13TH ST & DERRY ST

FI RST BLK MARKET ST
2800 BLK N 3RD ST

HOLLY ST & S 19TH ST
N 6TH ST & SENECA ST

500 BLK S 19TH ST
HALE AV & MAGNOLI A DR
100 BLK S 17TH ST
HALL MANOR

1800 BLK CHESTNUT ST
100 BLK S CAMERON ST
600 BLK CAMP ST

1200 BLK CUMBERLAND ST

S 21ST ST & SWATARA ST
300 BLK S 17TH ST

1400 BLK SWATARA ST
MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST

1900 BLK N 2ND ST

2100 BLK MOORE ST
MACLAY ST & N 7TH ST
500 BLK S 19TH ST
DIVISION ST & N 6TH ST
1700 BLK N CAMERON ST
2400 BLK DERRY ST

1800 BLK EUGENE ST

S 19TH ST & DERRY ST

DERRY ST & S 14TH ST
S 19TH ST & DERRY ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

DR UNREGQ ST VEH
DR UNREG ST VEH

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DUTI ES AT STOP SI GNS
FAIL TO YIELD RI GAT OF WAY TO PED

HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
HARASSMVENT PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC

| NDEC ASSLT- UNCONSCI QUS OR UNAWARE VI CTI M

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

I N\VOL DEVI ATE SEX/ VI CTI M MENTALLY DI SABLED
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

NO HEADLI GHTS

OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP
OPER VEH W O REQ D FI NANC RESP

POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY

PAGE
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REPORT GENERATED 11/16/ 2013 08: 30
CRI ME DATE, TI ME

11/10/ 2013
11/12/ 2013

11/ 15/ 2013

11/ 09/ 2013

11/ 14/ 2013
11/10/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013
11/13/2013

11/13/2013
11/ 12/ 2013
11/12/ 2013
11/ 12/ 2013
11/12/ 2013

11/11/ 2013

11/11/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013

11/ 09/ 2013
11/ 10/ 2013
11/ 09/ 2013

02:
02:

12:

01:

20:
16:
11:
17:

03:
16:
08:
08:
05:

17:

12:
10:

21:
14:
05:

16
25

34

04

55
00
45
00

00
00
20
30
00

00

30
00

00
00
00

11/ 13/ 2013

11/ 15/ 2013
11/13/2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/09/ 2013
11/ 09/ 2013
11/09/ 2013
11/ 09/ 2013

11/ 13/ 2013
11/ 10/ 2013

11/ 14/ 2013
11/10/ 2013

11/12/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013

11/ 15/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013

11/ 13/ 2013
11/12/ 2013
11/ 10/ 2013
11/09/ 2013
11/ 09/ 2013

11/ 14/ 2013
11/11/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/10/ 2013

11/15/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013
11/ 14/ 2013
11/ 13/ 2013
11/13/ 2013
11/ 13/ 2013
11/12/ 2013
11/ 12/ 2013
11/12/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/11/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/11/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/11/ 2013
11/ 11/ 2013
11/10/ 2013
11/ 09/ 2013

15:

04:
23:
02:
21:
18:
02:
01:

17:
01:

12:
03:

02:
12:

12:
10:

15:
16:
22:
14:
01:

10:
18:
16:
20:

17:
21:
17:
17:
06:
16:
15:
08:
19:
17:
15:
19:
18:
18:
14:
11:
10:
08:
14:
06:

56

05
41
01
06
50
08
40

59
26

59
18

45
25

41
20

15
09
08
34
20

00
56
49
01

37
30
30
00
00
19
00
00
00
00
30
21
45
42
45
00
01
00
05
00

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

S 14TH ST & VERNON ST

1100 BLK N 2ND ST
100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
200 BLK N 2ND ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST
2100 BLK MOCRE ST

N FRONT ST & CUMBERLAND ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

BERRYHI LL ST & S 15TH ST

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST

1200 BLK N 3RD ST
2000 BLK N 2ND ST

N 3RD ST & NORTH ST
1500 BLK MAYFLOWER ST

400 BLK S CAMERON ST
600 BLK ALRICKS ST

1400 BLK BOVBAUGH ST
HALL MANOR

600 BLK DAUPHI N ST
1600 BLK MARKET ST
100 BLK PI NE ST

2900 BLK N 6TH ST
1400 BLK REILY RD
1700 BLK HANOVER ST
500 BLK CAMP ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

200 BLK N 2ND ST

1700 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
100 BLK CONOY ST

2600 BLK N 7TH ST
1300 BLK N 6TH ST

FI RST BLK S 4TH ST
800 BLK GREEN ST

100 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
1500 BLK N FRONT ST
100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
200 BLK N 2ND ST

100 BLK N 2ND ST

500 BLK SCHUYLKILL ST
N FRONT ST & NORTH ST
2600 BLK WALDO ST
1700 BLK HANOVER ST
400 BLK HUMMEL ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

700 BLK S 27TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

PROM PRCS- PROSTI TUTI ON

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

ROBBERY
ROBBERY

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
SCATTER RUBBI SH UPON LANDY STREAM ETC

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -

MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY
MOVABLE PROPERTY

PAGE
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REPORT GENERATED 11/16/ 2013 08: 30 REPORT NO. 2 CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON PAGE

CRI ME DATE, TI ME LOCATI ON DESCRI PTI ON

11/ 13/ 2013 22: 00 11/14/2013 03:00 N 7TH ST & WOODLAND ST THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

11/13/2013 11: 00 11/13/2013 12:00 1300 BLK COVMUNI TY DR THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE
11/ 13/ 2013 07:30 1700 BLK N 3RD ST THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

11/12/2013 20: 00 11/13/2013 07:30 1200 BLK S 13TH ST THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

11/12/2013 15:30 11/12/2013 19:15 N 3RD ST & WOCDBI NE ST THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

11/10/2013 00: 01 11/10/2013 02:30 200 BLK STATE ST THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

11/09/ 2013 19:00 11/09/2013 19:20 1800 BLK WHI TEHALL ST THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

11/12/2013 10: 00 11/14/2013 04:00 300 BLK WALNUT ST THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

11/12/2013 15: 00 11/12/2013 15:15 100 BLK N CAMERON ST THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE
11/10/2013 12:39 HLLSIDE VG & REILY RD UNAUTHORI ZED TRANSFER OF PLATE/ REG CARD CR PERM T
11/13/2013 18:18 HALL MANOR USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
11/12/2013 00:56 DI VISION ST & N 6TH ST USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
11/11/2013 00: 30 1400 BLK MARKET ST USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

11/11/2013 17:36 BROOKWOOD ST & DERRY ST VEH CLE TURNI NG LEFT



